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Post Box No.001, SulochanaGardens,
10-4-104B Tenkasi Road,Ayikudy - 627 852.

Tenkasi District,Tamil Nadu, India.
Phone: 04633 - 249170, 249180.

Email: mail@amarseva.org
Website: www.amarseva.org

Name : N Mathan Muginthen Admission to ASSA : 29th Dec 2020
Date Of Birth : 31st May 2020 Disability : Cerebral Palsy- GMFCS Level IV
Age : 0
Gender : Male

Father's Name : Nellaiappan Father’s Profession :
Mother’s Name : Vellathai
Gurdian’s Name :
No of other Children in the Family : 1 Address :

Physiotherapy(CP)
Special Education(ID)
Speech
Functional Independence Training

Evaluation No
Physiotherapy(CP) 
Score % - Month - Year

Special Education(ID) 
Score % - Month - Year

Speech 
RL% - EL% - Month - Year

Functional Independence Training 
Score % - Month - Year

1 13.33% - April - 2017

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

3.76% - April - 2017 11.92% - April - 2017

34.25% - 38.25% - May - 201816.47% - June - 2018 30.09% - July - 2018 18.33% - July - 2018

20% - January - 201923.83% - January - 2019 35.38% - February - 2019 34.75% - 25.00% - February - 2019

20.95% - July - 201926.67% - August - 2019 43.76% - August - 2019 44.25% - 25.00% - August - 2019

17.76% - January - 2020

27.95% - December - 2020 51.2% - December - 2020 36.00% - 25.00% - December - 2020 27.86% - December - 2020

daily wage worker

Middle street 5/208
vennilingapuram

Tenkasi,Tamil Nadu

INDIA, 627851

____ __

__

Note:Variations in therapy outcome are due to several factors including the health  of the child at the time of evaluation
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Information:-   CP - Cerebral Palsy; SB – Spina bifida; MD - Muscular Dystrophy; CTEV – Clubfoot; ID - Intellectual Disability; CP, MD –Cerebral
Palsy/Multiple Disabilities; LV - Low Vision; TB - Total Blind; ADHD - Attention Deficit Hyperactive Disorder; DB - Deaf Blind; RL - Receptive language; EL -
Expressive language;




